
Debris Boxes Stationary Compactors Containers 

SANT A ROSA and SONOMA COUNTY 

........ 1061 North Dutton Avenue Phone 542-024' 

Northwny Fredk J (Josephine Tl retd h21 
Valleygreen St 

Northwestern Mailing David J Nagle Pres­
Mgr 127 4th St 

" Mutual Life Insurance Co Thos E Sawyer 
Dist Agt 532 College Av 

" Pacific Railroad !Roadmaster's OICl Ver! 
J Gale Roadmstr 1 4th St 

" Printing Co Inc Scott T Taylor Pres 
James W Donaghy Sec- Treas 575 Ross 
St 

" Title Security Co Cono Di Pietro Pres 
Clyde L Arrowood Willard E Buchanan 
Jr Robt Forde V-Pre&ts 439 Colle!(<' 
Av 

Norton Arnold L (Geneva 'Ml (Allied Vents! 
h825 Carley Rd 

" Chnrlt's W director Sonomn County 
Mentul Henlth Serv 

" Dick H !Henrietta Ml retd h69 Coronado 
Cir 

" Jt•nnl'llt• coHmotologist Modern Benuty 
Sulon r:.!964 Steele La 

" Kuren studt r2066 Mendocino Av Apt 60 
" Lucille L (Wid John Al h3516 Cypress 

Way 
" Mnrkay (Markay's Beauty Salon) r!125 

Carley Rd 
" R h2350 Mc Bride La Apt Bl 
" Richd W civ eng County Water Agcy 

r2350 Mc Bride La 
" Robt (Clare) slsmn Cummins Co hl125 

Shadyoak Pl 
" Robt L (Jacquelyn El elk Long's Drugs 

hl430 Beachwood Dr 
" Russ r2874 Iroquois St Apt 4 
Noshkin Michl retd h1040 Modoc Dr 
Nosker Rich rl122 Sonoma Av 
Nosier J R mill wkr hl425 Sonomu Av 
Nothem Lovettera Mrs hl7 Cardinal Way 
" Shirley studt r17 Cardinal Way 
Notley Marian (Wid John Fl retd h!I07 

Cherry St Apt A 
" Wm W (Aileen) retd h491 Goodmon Av 
Nott See Also Knott 
" Alf Jr (Shirley) emp Speedspace h519 

Pinewood Dr 
" Shirley Mrs elk Exchange Bank r519 

Pinewood Dr 
" Virgil W !Bnrbnrn Ll cement foshr 

Harold Pedersen hl!l40 Henrn Av 
Nourse Vnn A (Moryl retd h5737 Melito 

Rd 
Nouse Jeff (Adal dep County Sheriff Dept 

hl570 North St Apt 2 
Novo Fashion Sewinl( & Knitting Mnchine 

Center (Countis E Colbert) sis 843 4th 
St 

Novak Geo J sht mt! wkr Mare Island 
Shipyard h637 Tupper St 

1 
" Ginger studt rlOl Elliott Av Apt 10 
" Harry W (Georgette) emp PO h3331 

Primrose Av 
" Lillian Mrs elk County Bd Of Supvrs 

h2014 Illinois Av 
" Marina med sec Sonoma Community 

Hosp rHealdsburg 
" Willie 0 (Mory Al carp h437 Trowbridge 

St 
Novelli Elsie M sec-treas Tomasco Drug 

Co Inc h3017 Rocklin Dr 
" James J (Kathleen Ml v-pres 

0

Mailer­
Frey Hardware Co h1040 Vallejo St 

" Knren clk-typ Sonoma Community Hosp 
r15:JO Soluno Dr 

305 
NOVELLI 
" Paul slsmn Francis Realty r1530 Solano 

Dr 
" S A retd r3017 Rocklin Dr 
Novikoff lgvor V (Ksenial retd h534 A 

Street 
Novotny C M retd r!llO Yulupa Av Apt 3 
" Mildred retd h!llO Yulupa Av Apt 3 
Nowicki Sylvia L Mrs nurse Sonoma 

Community Hosp rPetaluma 
Nowlin Bessie R (Wid Alberti retd h206 

Ridgeway Av 
" Keitt• M (Diane) barber Dicks Barber 

Shop h412!1 Price Av 
" Thos D (Patricia Gl sup record dept State 

Farm Ins hl220 Bertha La 
" Zella Mrs atndt Sonoma Community 

Hosp h738d Slater St 
Noyer Waltt'r R (Dolores Ml bodymn Niles 

Buick h4950 Deerwood Dr 
Noyes Sherry studt r600 Santa Rosa Av 
Nuding Chnrles E retd h4679 Circle Dr 
Nuesslt' Robt D (Charlotte Jl emp Market 

Who! hl238 Jennings Av 
Nueva Vista Apartments Mrs Ann Erdman 

Mgr 1333 Steele La 
Null Connie Mrs dental asst W Keith 

Evans r618 Sunny Manor 
" Helen F (Wid Charles) hl265 Pacific Av 

Apt 30 
" Richd T retd h125 Steiner Ct 
" Wm A lElsiel mech Veale Volkswagen 

rWindsor 
" Wm E Jr (Connie! mech Veale 

Volkswagen h618 Sunny Manor Way 
Numes Mike r!I05 Jack London Dr 
Numkena Iola Mrs hlOOl '1' North St 
Nunes See Also Nunez 
" Agnes oil: wkr Mikesell Dental Laby 

r3446 Summerfield Rd 
" Beverly h2820 Iroquois St Apt 3 
" Cath tt"ller Summit Sav & Loan r3446 

Summerfield Rd 
" Dairy (Manuel E Nunes) 3446 

Summt'rfield Rd 
" Edw M (Arthurinel swtchmn Pac Tel 

h4910 Londonberry Dr 
" Joseph studt r3446 Summerfield Rd 
" Larry r805 Jack London Dr 
" Lawrence whsemn Reliable Hdw & Steel 

rPetnluma 
" Manuel E (Mary Dl (Nunes Dairy\ h3446 

Summerfield Rd 
" Manuel E Jr studt r3446 Summerfield 

Rd 
" Michl R (Jnnit' El bottler Pepsi- Cola 

Bottling hl621 Jt'nnings Av 
" Raymond L (Mary Ml driver REA hl603 

Kelley St 
" Robt D lMargt Dl v-pres Royal Tire 

Service hl101 Tapadero Dr 
I 

" Robin L de! girl Santa Rosa Dental Laby 
h1217 Collegt' Av 

" T Joseph (Florenct' Hl retd h538 Colgan 
Av 

Nunez See Also Nunes 
" Angelo J (Mildred Fl elk PO hl904 Robin 

Hood Ln 
" Janet C Mrs elk State Farm Ins hl238 

Matanzas 'fay 
Nunn Essie L (Wid Paul Gl retd h2129 

Hidden Valley Dr 
" Lee 0 Rev pastor Church Of God 
" Leon H \Agnes Ll whsemn Hamilton Air 

Force Bn~e h2042 Montt'cito Av 
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